The PRM and PFM combine fuses and power
relays into compact sealed modules suitable
for the most demanding environments.
They are capable of switching and
protecting high current loads, and
are perfect for light to heavy-duty
applications. Internal circuitry
simplifies harnessing, thus reducing

Customer Satisfaction Phone: 888-867-8194 • Technical Support Phone: 888-478-8324
Fax: 800-832-9873 • Web Site: www.coopertp.comTransportation Products
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series/
Module Type
ooooo –3 7 7  0 1
PFM
Output/Signal
Connector Type
o1
Signal Key
(PRM only)
oN
Output
Key
o
Nonswitched
Value
o
Switched
Fuse (Right Side)
o
Cover
Option
o
Hardware
Option
o
*PFM always uses this option.
ooooo –3 7 7  0 2
12V PRM
o o o o o o o
ooooo –3 7 7  0 3
24V PRM
*1 – Stud/Delphi
2 – Connector/Delphi
3 – Stud/AMP®
4 – Connector/AMP®
A – Black (Delphi
only)
B – Grey (AMP®
or Delphi)
C – Green
(AMP® only)
F – Red
(AMP® only)
Y – Yellow
(AMP® only)
N – Stud
output
(no key)
A – Black
B – Grey
0 – None
2 – 20 amps
3 – 30 amps
4 – 40 amps
5 – 50 amps
6 – 60 amps
0 – None
2 – 20 amps
3 – 30 amps
4 – 40 amps
5 – 50 amps
6 – 60 amps
0 – No cover
1 – Cover
(bulk)
2 – Cover
(installed)
0 – None
1 – Nuts
(bulk)